City of Lakes Study Club Schedule
2018-2019
What’s “Brewing” in Dentistry

Thursday September 20™, 2018
6-8:30pm - Evening Program
Kick-Off Event featuring Dr. Inell
Rosario, ENT

Indeed Brewery Doctors and Guest

Friday January 11, 2019

7-8am - Breakfast and Registration
8am-12pm - Lecture

Jorge Perdigao, Materials
Marriott West Doctors Only

Tuesday September 25, 2018
6-8pm - Evening Web Session

Jeff Rouse- “Happily Ever After:
Dentistry’s Role in Identifying and
Treating Children’s Airway Issues”
Marriott West Doctors Only

Wed-Sat January 23-26t", 2019

SSC Nat’l Symposium Ritz Carlton-
“Dentist as CEO II - Navigating the Great
Business and Financial Maze”

Amelia Island, Florida Doctors Only

Thursday October 25™, 2018

6-8pm - Evening Treatment Planning
Case Flix

Conference Room Suite 205

Medical Arts Building Doctors Only

Thursday February 21%t, 2019
6-8pm - Evening Program
Show-n-Tell

Conference Room Suite 205

Medical Arts Building Doctors Only

Friday November 9%, 2018

7-8am - Breakfast and Registration
8am-1pm - Lecture

Robert Siciliano-Risk Management:
Information Computer Security &
Privacy Protection-Protect Client Data,
Manage Online Reputations, Secure
Personal Identity

Marriott West All Team

Thursday March 14™, 2019

6-8pm - Evening Program

High Intensity Learning Series

Steve Carstensen-How to Set Up your
Practice to Incorporate Sleep Issues —
(Please bring current Health History
Form)

Conference Room Suite 205

Medical Arts Building Doctors Only

Thursday December 6%, 2018
6-8pm - Evening Program
Hamilton/Rosario - “Coordinated
Approach to Sleep Issues”
Marriott West Doctors Only

Friday April 5™, 2019

7:30am - Breakfast and Registration
8:00am-1pm - Lecture

Jeff Rouse - “Could it be an Airway
Problem?” The Story of Three Patients
Midland Hills Country Club Doctors Only

Friday May 3, 2019

7- 8am - Breakfast and Registration

8-1pm - Lecture

Chris Ramsey — “Body Language — The Art
of Persuasion and Human Decision
Making”

Marriot West All Team -Final Event




